Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2024.05
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2024 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
HCIT4 LED Series

WET
Max weight = 20Lbs / 48"
Ordering Guide
Series Options
EMB= emergency ballast
REFS = Silver Reflector
OCC-E = External Occupancy
Sensor OCC-I = Internal Occupancy
Sensor BILEVEL= Bi-level system
SS= Stainless Steel Latch
POLY= Polycarb lens
FR = Frosted lens over LED boards
 Size Lumens  Color
3K
35K
4K
5K
2 = 2FT
4 = 4FT
4FT2FT
3166 (17W)
4350 (24W)
5470 (31W)
6452 (39W)
HCIT4-LED
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
9660 (51W)
13440 (72W)
17280 (96W)
20730 (111W)
25920 (144W)
35391 (210W)
HCIT4-LED
*0-10v low voltage dimming standard per
fixture
*Higher and custom  lumen packages available upon
request
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2024.05
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2024 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
CERTIFICATIONS
Patented
UL Listing(FLR): File E319249
UL Listing(LED): File E363909
UL Recognized Components: File E215168
Components Tested and Certified
by NSF International
Offers 34% more contact between the
lens and the gasket.   Guardian Seal™ is
a unique combination of our Injection
Molded  lens features and high
performance “poured in place” gasket.
This provides the most advanced sealing
system available.
GuardianCitadel
seal
™
UL
NSF
NEMA4X
IP65
IP66
IP67
RoHS
PSI 1500
SLP Guardian Seal